

CITY OF SOMERVILLE BOARD OF ALDERMEN

93 HIGHLAND AVENUE SOMERVILLE, MA 02143 (617) 625-6600

APPLICATION TO RENEW DRAIN LAYER LICENSE

License #:

SEAN FARRELL EXCAVATION INC 53 GILBERT ST QUINCY, MA 02169

Fee: 250.00

Account ID:

564

681

Reference #: 681

Review and update the information below. <u>If you have workers compensation insurance</u>, attach proof showing the insurer and policy number. Then sign the Acknowledgment and return this form with your fee to the City Clerk's Office.

INFORMATION ON FILE:	CHANGES: (Note below or explain on a separate sheet					
Business/DBA Name: SEAN FARRELL EXCAVATION INC Business Location: OUT OF AREA Business Phone: 617-472-2020						
License Holder: SEAN FARRELL EXCAVATION INC 53 GILBERT ST QUINCY, MA 02169 617-472-2020						
Mailing Address: SEAN FARRELL EXCAVATION INC 53 GILBERT ST QUINCY, MA 02169						
Business Type: CORPORATION (INC. LLC) PRESIDENT - JOHN FARRELL SECRETARY - JOHN FARRELL TREASURER - JOHN FARRELL						
FID: 043518507						
Food Manager/Emergency Contact: JOHN FARRELL 617-293-7660						

Conditions: (to change any conditions, submit a new application. Contact the City Clerk's Office for more information)

Hours: NOT APPLICABLE

Description of Location and/or Other Conditions:

	*	
I hereby certify under the penalties of perjury that the following is true-All information shown above is true and accurate. -Any changes above are subject to the approval of the BOARD OF All have filed all State tax returns and paid all State taxes required by		
Signature: Sohn Parrell	Date	
Print Name: SOHN FARRELL	Phone <u>617 - 293 - 7660</u>	_



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

FARRE-1

OP ID: ES

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 09/19/2013

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES :LOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

	DUCER			Phone: 617-479-5500	CONTA NAME:	ACT Flizabet	th Saville			
DPS Insurance Group, Inc. 500 Granite Ave., Suite 3 Fax: 617-479-8761				PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 617-479-5500 FAX (A/C, No): 617-479-8761						
Milton, MA 02186				E-MAIL ADDRESS: esaville@berryinsurancesouth.com						
Dar	ieľ P Sullivan				ADDKE					
								RDING COVERAGE		NAIC#
INSURED Sean Farrell Excavation Inc.						INSURER A : Peerless				
11.15	Mr. Sean Farrell				INSURI					
	53 Gilbert Street				INSURI	ER C:				
Quincy, MA 02169				INSURI	ERD:					
					INSURER E:					
					INSURER F:					
				NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:		
C	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.									
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR WVD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	S	
	GENERAL LIABILITY						,	EACH OCCURRENCE	s	1,000,000
Α	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY			CBP3038150		04/27/2013	04/27/2014	DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	s	100,000
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	15,000
	OB MINO MINOE X GOODIN							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
								GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	OSANI ACCRECATE LIMIT ADDIVES DED								-	2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
	POLICY JECT LOC AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT		1,000,000
Α.				BA3038145		04/27/2013	04/20/2044	(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	1,000,000
Α	ANY AUTO ALL OWNED SCHEDULED			DA3030145		04/2//2013	04/29/2014			
	AUTOS AUTOS							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$	
	X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS							(Per accident)	\$	
									\$	
_	X UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	2,000,000
Α	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE	- 1		CU8778830		04/27/2013	04/27/2014	AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	DED X RETENTION \$ 10,000								\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY							X WC STATU- TORY LIMITS ER		
Α	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)			WC8950275		09/21/2013	09/21/2014	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	500,000
								E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	500,000
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	500,000
			j				j			
				And the second s						
DESC	RIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (A	ttach A	ACORD 101, Additional Remarks S	chedule,	if more space is	required)			
Exc	avation Contractor									
										1
										1
CEF	TIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION				
CER	THE TOLDER			CITYOFS	CANO	LLLATION				
				CITTOFS	SHO	ULD ANY OF T	HE ABOVE DE	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA	NCELLI	ED BEFORE
City of Somerville					THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN					
	City of Somerville ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.									

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

City Clerk's Office

93 Highland Avenue Somerville, MA 2143

City Hall

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE